
Names & Emails
'Mitchell Alegre' <malegre@niagara.edu>; '
Allison McCarthy (amm229@buffalo.edu)'; '
Bailey Hornung (hornunbe@buffalostate.edu)'; '
Carey Backman' <cbackma2@zimbra.naz.edu>; '
Clifford Scutella' <cmscutella@genesee.edu>; '
Daniel Frontera' <vafrontera@ecc.edu>; '
Danielle Weaver' <dweaver2@daemen.edu>; '
David B. Taylor' <dtaylor@niagara.edu>; '
Denise Harris' <dharris@hilbert.edu>; '
Jane Kelly' <jkelly5@naz.edu>; '
Jason Perri (perri@ecc.edu)'; '
Jessica Kubiak' <jessicakubiak@mail.sunyjcc.edu>; '
Jim Sturm' <jsturm@hilbert.edu>; '
Jonathan Hudack' <hudackjo@trocaire.edu>; '
Jude Butch' <jcbutch@buffalo.edu>; '
Kathy Pyzik' <kipyzik@genesee.edu>;
'Kayla Bettacchini' <kab536@medaille.edu>; '
Kelly Andolino-Perry' <andolino@ecc.edu>; '
Kim Pagano' <kpagano@daemen.edu>;
'Kimberly Piatt' <kpiatt@brockport.edu>; '
Kristen Mruk' <kemruk@genesee.edu>; '
Lisa Yohon' <lisayohon@mail.sunyjcc.edu>;
'Lori King' <kingl@alfredstate.edu>; '
Marc Smithers' <marc.smithers@houghton.edu>; '
Mark Suida' <mark.suida@fredonia.edu>; '
Marlene Arno' <arno@ecc.edu>; '
Mary Pfeiffer' <pfeiffer@dyc.edu>;
'Mati Ortiz' <mortiz@niagara.edu>;
'N. Clark (clarkn@ecc.edu)'; '
Nicole Calamunci' <Nicole.D.Calamunci@medaille.edu>; '
Phyllis Floro' <floro@buffalo.edu>; '
Rachel DiDomizio' <racheld@buffalo.edu>;
'Rob DeFazio' <rdefazio@sbu.edu>; '
Sarah Young' <youngsm@buffalostate.edu>; '
Sean Terry (terrysp@buffalostate.edu)'; '
Shirley Burnett' <burnett@ecc.edu>; '
Spencer Peavey' <peaveySC@alfredstate.edu>; '
Steven Harvey' <sjharvey@bryantstratton.edu>; '
Susan Marchione' <smarchio@daemen.edu>;
'Tom Matthews' <matthews@geneseo.edu>;
'Tony Spina' <spinaaw@dyc.edu>; '
Troy Morehouse' <MorehoTW@alfredstate.edu>; '
William Newton' <wjn@niagara.edu>; '
Yolanda Wood' <woodyo@dyc.edu>;



Tommy Vane 'vanet@trocaire.edu'; '
Parker, Ida' <parker@ecc.edu>; '
D'Agostino, Nicole' <dagostino@ecc.edu>;
'lisa.m.kragbe@medaille.edu'; 'tchulick@sbu.edu'; '
Yolanda Wood' <woodyo@dyc.edu>; '
Sean Terry (terrysp@buffalostate.edu)'


